
Day Date Event

Tuesday 4/4/2023 Mahavir Jayanti Holiday

Friday 4/7/2023 Good Friday Holiday

Saturday 4/14/2023 Birth anniverasary of Dr. B.R.  Ambedkar Holiday

Saturday 4/22/2023 Ramjan Eid Holiday

Monday 5/1/2023 Maharashtra Day

Wednesday 6/21/2023 World yoga day And world music day

Thursday 6/22/2023 Palkhi sohala

Saturday 6/24/2023 Santaji maharaj palkhi sohala Holiday

Thursday 6/28/2023 Bakari Eid, Ashadi Ekadashi Holiday

Monday 7/3/2023 Doctor's day Holiday

Saturday 7/29/2023 Moharam

Wednesday 8/9/2023
Special assembly (Class 8th & 9th) on 

theme "Technology & Joy"

Tuesday 8/15/2023 Independence day Holiday

Wednesday 8/16/2023 Farvari Din Holiday

Saturday 8/19/2023
Left hander good handwritting 

competition
Competition

Monday 8/21/2023 Nagpanchami Holiday

First periodic test 2023-2024

Tuesday 8/29/2023 Rakhi making competition Competition

Wednesday 8/30/2023 Rakshabandhan Holiday

22-08-2023 to 28-08-2023
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Thursday 9/7/2023 Gopalkala Holiday

Solo dance competition (1st to 4th 

standard)
Competition

Debate competition (5th to 8th standard) Competition

Tuesday 9/19/2023 Ganesh chaturthi Holiday

Friday 9/22/2023 Gauri poojan Holiday

Wednesday 9/27/2023
Special assembly (Class 6th & 7th) on 

theme "Gender equality"

Thursday 9/28/2023 Anant chaturdashi Holiday

Friday 9/29/2023 Eid-A-Milad Holiday

Saturday 9/30/2023 Open house of First periodic examination

Monday 10/2/2023 Birth anniverasary of Mahatma Gandhi

Saturday 10/14/2023 Bailpola Holiday

Tuesday 10/24/2023 Dasara Holiday

Half yearly examination 2023-2024

Saturday 10/28/2023 Village fair Local Holiday

Diwali Holiday

Saturday 11/27/2023 Gurunanak Jayanti Holiday

Friday 12/8/2023
Open house and result declaration of Half 

yearly examination

Monday 12/25/2023 Christmas day Holiday

Monday 1/15/2024 Makar Sankranti Holiday

Second periodic test 2023-2024

Monday 1/22/2024 Ram mandir inaugurationa Holiday

16-01-2024 to 23-01-2024

05-11-2023 to 19-11-2023

27-10-2023 to 04-11-2023



Friday 1/26/2024 Republic Day Holiday

Thursday 2/8/2024 Mahashivratri Holiday

14-03-2024 to 28-03-2024 Annual Examination 2023-2024

Friday 3/29/2024 Good Friday Holiday


